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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 46.201

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +1.142 45.984

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +1.811 46.109

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.317 46.169

5 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +3.707 46.010

6 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +4.171 46.229

7 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +4.512 46.230

8 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.013 46.288

9 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.796 46.337

10 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.433 46.144 +10.000

11 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.694 46.102

12 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +11.405 46.397

13 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +12.041 46.177

14 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +15.201 46.434

15 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +16.076 46.493

16 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +16.405 46.556

17 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +16.578 46.430

18 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +17.470 46.442

19 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +18.766 46.513

20 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +19.898 46.689

21 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.450 46.630

22 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +21.827 46.552

23 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 20 +23.919 46.823

24 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.337 46.995

25 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +25.667 46.798

26 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.683 46.580

27 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 46.572

28 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 47.112

29 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.462

30 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.320

31 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 46.185

32 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 1 +19 Laps 49.973

33 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 122  PICCIONI ANTONIO - 45.984

Pas un tour / No lap

112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Pénalité Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap Penalty

  Groupe : Z1  

1 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 46.201 50

2 122 FORMULA K I PICCIONI ANTONIO I Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +1.142 45.984 30

3 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +1.811 46.109 20

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.317 46.169 15

5 119 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I LAMMERS BAS NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 20 +3.707 46.010 12

6 118 ORION RACING TEAM CZ HAJEK PATRIK CZ Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +4.171 46.229 10

7 107 CRG SPA I FORE DAVIDE I Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +4.512 46.230 9

8 101 CRG SPA I THONON JONATHAN B Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.013 46.288 8

9 127 SODI RACING TEAM F ANTHONY ABBASSE F Z1 SODI / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +8.796 46.337 7

10 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.433 46.144 +10.000 6

11 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +10.694 46.102 5

12 121 SCUDERIA PCR SRL I PUHAKKA SIMO FIN Z1 PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +11.405 46.397 4

13 106 CRG SPA I KOZLINSKI ARNAUD F Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 20 +12.041 46.177 3

14 115 AVG RACING NL LAVANANT TONY F Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +15.201 46.434 2

15 126 CHIESA CORSE I CARLTON GARY USA Z1 ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 20 +16.076 46.493 1

16 128 MARANELLO KART I HANLEY BEN GB Z1 MARANELLO / MARANELLO / VEGA 20 +16.405 46.556

17 124 GAZZURELLI GIANNI F GAZZURELLI GIANNI F Z1 FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +20.450 46.630

18 125 MADDOX NL GEURTS VERDI NL Z1 MADDOX / TM / VEGA 20 +23.919 46.823

19 116 AVG RACING NL VAN DER RAAD SINAN NL Z1 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +25.683 46.580

20 120 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I IGLESIAS JEREMY F Z1 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.462

21 108 LUXOR RACING TEAM I TONINELLI ROBERTO I Z1 LENZO / TM / VEGA 4 +16 Laps 46.185

22 123 FORMULA K I DE BRABANDER YANNICK B Z1 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 1 +19 Laps 49.973

23 112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 122  PICCIONI ANTONIO - 45.984

Pas un tour / No lap

112 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / VEGA

Exclus / Excluded

110 CRG HOLLAND NL PEX JORRIT NL Z1 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011  /  LA CONCA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z2  

1 131 AVG RACING NL DAVIES DYLAN NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 46.430 50

2 132 ENERGY CORSE I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / VEGA 20 +0.892 46.442 30

3 142 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +2.188 46.513 20

4 141 ORION RACING TEAM CZ DOUBEK MARTIN CZ Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 20 +3.320 46.689 15

5 134 FORMULA K I MUSIO LUIGI I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 20 +5.249 46.552 12

6 130 AVG RACING NL GEERTS ROY NL Z2 PCR / TM / VEGA 20 +8.759 46.995 10

7 156 SOFIA AUTO RACING TEAM BL GEORGIEV MISHEL BL Z2 CRG / TM / VEGA 20 +9.089 46.798 9

8 155 BIZALION PAUL F BIZALION CHARLY F Z2 INTREPID / TM / VEGA 12 +8 Laps 46.572 8

9 140 MADDOX NL VAN DE BURGT RYAN NL Z2 MADDOX / PARILLA / VEGA 9 +11 Laps 47.112 7

10 111 CRG SPA I TORSELLINI MIRKO I Z2 CRG / MAXTER / VEGA 6 +14 Laps 46.320 6

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 111  TORSELLINI MIRKO - 46.320

Timekeeper Clerk of the course


